
ARCHITECTS 

AGATHOM Co. Ltd. 3 Gilead Pl. Toronto ON M5A 3C8 agathom.com 416-203-9068 inquiries@agathom.com

ERA Architects Inc. 625 Church St., Suite 600 eraarch.ca 416-963-4497 info@eraarch.ca
Toronto ON M4Y 2G1

Noble Fairlie Architects 404 - 4 Sherbourne St. N. noblefairlie.com 416-606-3315 tamfairlie@gmail.com
Toronto ON  M4W 2T1

ART/CREATIVE ARTS

Georgian Bay Watercolors Pamela Hallock georgianbaywatercolors.com 513-403-9984 gbwatercolors@gmail.com

Jim Lorriman, Woodturner 607064 River Rd. jimlorrimanwoodturner.com 519-925-5501 bpstudio@artscolony.on.ca
Mulmur ON  L9V 2T2

BOATS

Barrie Custom Boats 126 Burton Ave. Barrie L4N 2R8 barriecustomboats.ca 705-220-6390 williamjscottbcb@gmail.com

Beacon Marine 60 South Shore Rd. beaconmarine.ca 705-366-2394 cslumskie@mlmarinas.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

Desmasdon's Boat Works North Shore Rd., P.O. Box 70 desmasdons.com 705-366-2581 cslumskie@mlmarinas.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

Kemp Boats by The Ironworker 1549 Hwy. 69, P.O. Box 278 theironworker.com 705-366-2001 info@theironworker.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

Payne Marine Ltd. 59 Payne's Rd., P.O. Box 249 paynemarine.com 705-366-2296 smacinnes@paynemarine.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

CONTRACTORS/BUILDERS

Ballentine Construction P.O. Box 239 Nobel ON P0G 1G0 ballentineconstruction.com 705-746-1668 david@ballentineconstruction.com

Desmasdon's Construction North Shore Rd., P.O. Box 70 desmasdons.com 705-366-2581 andy@desmasdons.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

McRhode Inc. Services 18 Hemlock Rd., P.O. Box 172 mcrhode.com 705-366-2179 miriam@mcrhode.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0 705-774-0802 larry@mcrhode.com

Northern Living Kitchen & Bath 6 Designer's Lane northernliving.ca 705-746-8686 admin@northernliving.ca
Sequin ON P2A 0B2

North Shore Barge & Marine Ltd. North Shore Rd. Pointe au Baril northshorebarge.ca 705-746-8164 tom@northshorebarge.ca
P.O. box 151, Parry Sound P2A 2X3

Rock Solid Services P.O. Box 188 519-429-9108 travisspeirs@hotmail.ca
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0



Sustainable Cottages Solar Solutions sustainablecottages.ca 647-991-3903 scott@sustainablecottages.ca

Tamarack North 1005 Henshaw Lake Rd. tamaracknorth.com 705-765-1364 info@tamaracknorth.com
Box 486 Port Carling ON P0G 1J0

The Ironworker 1549 Hwy. 69, P.O. Box 278 theironworker.com 705-366-2001 info@theironworker.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

Tiffin Construction Island A474, P.O. Box 210 tiffinconstruction.com 705-774-0708 brucetiffin@gmail.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

Wolfe Exteriors 88 South Shore Rd.
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0 wolfeexteriors.com 416-939-2618 jonathan@wolfeexteriors.com

DESIGN

I Branched Out 26 James St. Parry Sound P2A 1T5 Ibranchedout.com 705-746-0560 ryan@Ibranchedout.com

Jennifer Worts Design Inc. 61 Wicksteed Ave. Suite 14 jenniferworts.com 416-481-3563 design@jenniferworts.com
Toronto ON M4G 0B1

Rewind Design 61 Dixon Rd. rewinddesign.ca 416-822-7489 katy@rewinddesign.ca
Parry Sound ON P2A 2W9

West Wind Custom Woodworking Dirk Stubchen, 1 Unit St. westwindcustomwoodworking.ca 705-794-3777 westwindcustomwoodworking@gmail.com
Byng Inlet ON P0G 1B0

DOCKS

Dock Kings 17 Nobel Rd. McDougall P2A 2W9 dockkings.ca 705-774-4011 mathew@kingindustries.ca

Kemp Docks by The Ironworker 1549 Hwy.69, P.O. Box 278 theironworker.com 705-366-2001 info@theironworker.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

McRhode Custom Docks 18 Hemlock Rd., P.O. Box 172 mcrhode.com 705-366-2179 miriam@mcrhode.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0 705-774-0802 larry@mcrhode.com

FURNITURE

Harris Furniture & Antiques 17 Parry Sound Dr. harrisfurniture.ca 705-746-5100 sales@harrisfurniture.com
Parry Sound ON P2A 0C3 866-226-9023

I Branched Out 26 James St. Parry Sound P2A 1T5 Ibranchedout.com 705-746-0560 ryan@Ibranchedout.com

Pioneer Handcraft Furniture 1115 Hwy.11 S. Severn Bridge AND pioneerhandcraft.ca 705-689-2604 info@pioneerhandcraft.ca
Hwy. 400 N. Waubaushene 705-538-9989

West Wind Custom Woodworking Dirk Stubchen, 1 Unit St. westwindcustomwoodworking.ca 705-794-3777 westwindcustomwoodworking@gmail.com
Byng Inlet ON P0G 1B0

HEALTH

http://wolfeexteriors.com/
http://ibranchedout.com/
http://westwindcustomwoodworking.ca/


yogalicious Maggie Pepper, Pointe au Baril maggie@maggiepepper.com

MARINAS

Beacon Marine 60 South Shore Rd. beaconmarine.ca 705-366-2394 cslumskie@mlmarinas.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

Desmasdon's Boat Works North Shore Rd., P.O. Box 70 desmasdons.com 705-366-2581 cslumskie@mlmarinas.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

Leisure Bay Landing 221 South Shore Rd. leisurebaylanding.com 705-366-2265 info@leisurebaylanding.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

Payne Marine Ltd. 59 Payne's Rd., P.O. Box 249 paynemarine.com 705-366-2296 smacinnes@paynemarine.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

South Shore Marine Cara & Cory Midzain, P.O. Box 192 705-746-0944 southshoremarine20@gmail.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

Station Hill Marine Dan Buttineau, P.O. Box 215 705-529-1647 stationhillmarine@gmail.com
Pointe au Baril ON L0G 1K0

Sturgeon Bay Marine 28 Rattlebear Dr., P.O. Box 95 705-366-2913 sturgeonbaymarine@gmail.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

REAL ESTATE

Cayman Marshall International Realty Mark Payne caymanmarshall.com 705-746-0171 mark@caymanmarshall.com

Century 21 - Matt MacLeod 387 George St. S.
Peterborough ON K9J 6Y8 mattmacleod.c21.ca 705-743-4444 matt.macleod@century21.ca

Moffat Dunlap Real Estate 16630 Dufferin St. moffatdunlap.com 905-841-7430 ann.atkinson@moffatdunlap.com
King City ON L7B 1K5

Re/Max - Gary French 750 Balliol St. Toronto M4S 1E7 georgianbayislands.com 416-407-5544 chezfrench@sympatico.ca
youronlineagents.com/garyfrench

Royal LePage - George Webster 212 Garden Ave. georgewebster.ca 416-938-9350 george.webster@rogers.com
Richmond Hill ON L4C 6M3 cathywebster@rogers.com

Royal LePage - Lawler Team 299 Lakeshore Dr., Suite 100 lawlerteam.ca 705-791-1669 john@lawlerteam.ca
Barrie ON L4N 7Y9 705-716-1667 will@lawlerteam.ca

Royal LePage - Sara West 49 James St. Parry Sound P2A 1T6 sarawest.ca 705-746-5844 sarawest@royallepage.ca
705-773-8612

RETAIL

Desmasdon's - Yamaha products North Shore Rd., P.O. Box 70 desmasdons.com 705-366-2581 cslumskie@mlmarinas.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

http://mattmacleod.c21.ca/
http://desmasdons.com/


Harris Furniture & Antiques 17 Parry Sound Dr. harrisfurniture.ca 705-746-5100 sales@harrisfurniture.com
Parry Sound ON P2A 0C3 866-226-9023

Huckleberry's 14 Bay St. Parry Sound P2A 1S3 huckleberrys.ca 705-746-2799 info@huckleberrys.ca

Pioneer Handcraft Furniture 1115 Hwy.11 S. Severn Bridge (and) pioneerhandcraft.ca 705-689-2604 info@pioneerhandcraft.ca
Hwy. 400 N. Waubaushene 705-538-9989

The Boathouse 9 Bay St. Parry Sound P2A 1S4 705-746-9872 info@huckleberrys.ca

The Wolf Den 43 James St. Parry Sound P2A 1T6 wolfden.ca 705-746-8477 info@wolfden.ca
866-746-8477

SERVICES

Barriston Law 151 Ferris Ln., Suite 202 barristonlaw.com 705-792-9200 rmcfarland@barristonlaw.com
Barrie ON L4M 6C1

Coco Can… 189 South Shore Rd. P.O. Box 190 705-774-3971 info.cococan@gmail.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

Dunning Currie Insurance Inc., 3080 Yonge St. Suite 6060 dcii.ca 416-817-9262 thomas.boland@dcii.ca
Thomas Boland Toronto ON M4N 3N1

Environmental Pest Control 17705 B Leslie St. Unit 4 environmentalpestcontrol/ 800-263-5055 service@environmentalpestcontrol.ca
Newmarket ON L3Y 3E3 areas-we-cover/pointe-au-baril

Greg & Sons Property Care 26 Quebec Dr. Seguin ON P2A 0B2 705-774-0784 greg.propertycare@gmail.com

Huronia Alarm & Fire, Security 284 Pretty River Parkway huroniaalarms.com 705-445-4444 rthorburn@huroniaalarms.com
Colllingwood ON L9Y 4J5 800-504-3053

It's a Clean Sweep 18 Hemlock Rd., P.O. Box 172 mcrhode.com 705-366-2179 miriam@mcrhode.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0 705-774-0802 larry@mcrhode.com

McRhode Inc. Barging & Services 18 Hemlock Rd., P.O. Box 172 mcrhode.com 705-366-2179 miriam@mcrhode.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0 705-774-0802 larry@mcrhode.com

Northern Pest Control 139 North Shore Rd. P.O. Box 5 705-366-2566 northernpestcontrol.PAB@gmail.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0 neilwestconstruction@gmail.com

Payne Marine - Service & Storage 59 Payne's Rd., P.O. Box 249 paynemarine.com 705-366-2296 smacinnes@paynemarine.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

Randy's Boat Tops & Canvas Shop 30 North Shore Rd. P.O. Box 224 705-366-2031 randysboattops@xplornet.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

Skrabek Wildlife Management Solutions 120 Creswell Rd. wildlifemanagementsolutions.ca 705-357-1812 ed@scrabek.ca
Manilla ON K0M 2J0



Station Hill Marine Dan Buttineau, P.O. Box 215 705-529-1647 stationhillmarine@gmail.com
Pointe au Baril ON L0G 1K0

The Ironworker Services 1549 Hwy. 69, P.O. Box 278 theironworker.com 705-366-2001 info@theironworker.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

Tiffin's Cottage Care P.O. Box 210 tiffinconstruction.com 705-774-0708 brucetiffin@gmail.com
Pointe au Baril ON P0G 1K0

TRANSPORTATION

Cameron Air 107 Ballacaine Dr. cameronair.com 416-233-7663 info@cameronair.com
Toronto ON M8Y 4B9

Hammond Bus 6 Mill Lake Rd. Parry Sound P2A 2X9 hammondbus.com 705-645-5431 lmakins@hammondbus.com


